
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No./Exam-2/2010/2124          Dated : 30/11/2010 

/ /  N O T I F I C A T I O N   / / 

PROGRAMME OF BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY (B.D.S.)  
THIRD PROF. & FINAL PROF. EXAM. DECEMBER 2010 

 
Time    :   02.00  to  05.00  P.M. 

CENTRE  :   S.M.S. GOVT. SCIENCE COLLEGE, GWALIOR 
 
B.D.S. (Third Prof.) 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper 
10/12/2010 Friday I General Medicine 
14/12/2010 Tuesday II General Surgery 
16/12/2010 Thursday III Pathology & Microbiology 
21/12/2010 Tuesday IV Community Dentistry 

 
B.D.S. (Final Prof.) 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper 
09/12/2010 Thursday I Prosthodontics & Crown and Bridge 
11/12/2010 Saturday II Oral Medicine & Radiology 
13/12/2010 Monday III Conservative Dentistry including Endodontics 
15/12/2010 Wednesday IV Pedodontics 
18/12/2010 Saturday V Oral Surgery 
20/12/2010 Monday VI Periodontics 
22/12/2010 Wednesday VII Orthodontics 

 

Note : No guarantee is given about the order of question paper. 

 
         REGISTRAR, 

Endt/No./Exam/2010/2125            Date : 30/11/2010 

Copy to :- 
1. The Dean, Maharana Pratap College of Dentistry & Research Centre, Gwalior 
2. The Principal, ………………………………………………………………………… 
3. Dy. Registrar/Asstt. Registrar (Exam/Ceonf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
4. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5. C.A./P.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6. I/C, Enquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7. Coordinator, Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
 

Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam) 
 


